THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

Y19474
9:00 a.m.

Y25551
9:00 a.m.

X73752
9:00 a.m.

Y01124
10:00 a.m.

X85589
11:00 a.m.

508233
12:00 p.m.

MARTIN W. HOVIS
\

ENVIRONMENTAL BANC & EXCHANGE

HANOVER INSURANCE

JANE McDANIEL

V.
NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC
INSTRUCTION & CORVEL

KYNDALL THOMPSON

V.
DAIMLER TRUCKS
SEDGWICK CMS

TODJAYLN F. PENDERGRASS

V.
WIX FILTRATION CORP.
TRAVELERS INSURANCE

BRIAN F. KEE
V.

DAIMLER TRUCKS NORTH AMERICA
SEDGWICK CMS

ROSAVELT LOWE

V.
FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY, LLC
SEDGWICK CMS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2013
GASTON COUNTY COURT

325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET
COURTROOM 4D, 4th FLOOR
GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA 28052

DFT:

DEF:

DFT:

DFT:

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

PENDING ASSIGNMENT
NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

GERALDINE SUMTER, APPEARING
FERGUSON STEIN & CHAMBERS,
CHARLOTTE, NC

MARK O. CROWTHER, APPEARING
STILES BYRUM & HORNE,
CHARLOTTE, NC

BRAD D. COLLINS, APPEARING
THE ROBERTS LAW FIRM,
GASTONIA, NC

PAUL C. LAWRENCE, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC

CAMILLE S. PAYTON, APPEARING
WARD BLACK LAW FIRM,
GREENSBORO, NC

MARK O. CROWTHER, APPEARING
STILES BYRUM & HORNE,
CHARLOTTE, NC

SCOTT W. ROBERTS, APPEARING
THE ROBERTS LAW FIRM,
GASTONIA, NC

BRIAYN G. SMITH, APPEARING
STILES BYRUM & HORNE, LLP
CHARLOTTE, NC



