THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER FILE NUMBER		FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2013 GASTON COUNTY COURT 325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET COURTROOM 4D, 4th FLOOR GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA 28052	
Y19474	MARTIN W. HOVIS	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
9:00 a.m.	v. ENVIRONMENTAL BANC & EXCHANGE HANOVER INSURANCE	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
Y25551 9:00 a.m.	JANE McDANIEL v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
7.00 a.m.	NC DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION & CORVEL	DFT:	PENDING ASSIGNMENT NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
X73752 9:00 a.m.	KYNDALL THOMPSON v.	PLF:	GERALDINE SUMTER, APPEARING FERGUSON STEIN & CHAMBERS, CHARLOTTE, NC
	DAIMLER TRUCKS SEDGWICK CMS	DFT:	MARK O. CROWTHER, APPEARING STILES BYRUM & HORNE, CHARLOTTE, NC
Y01124 10:00 a.m.	TODJAYLN F. PENDERGRASS v.	PLF:	BRAD D. COLLINS, APPEARING THE ROBERTS LAW FIRM, GASTONIA, NC
	WIX FILTRATION CORP. TRAVELERS INSURANCE	DEF:	PAUL C. LAWRENCE, APPEARING HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
X85589 11:00 a.m.	BRIAN F. KEE v.	PLF:	CAMILLE S. PAYTON, APPEARING WARD BLACK LAW FIRM, GREENSBORO, NC
	DAIMLER TRUCKS NORTH AMERICA SEDGWICK CMS	DFT:	MARK O. CROWTHER, APPEARING STILES BYRUM & HORNE, CHARLOTTE, NC
508233 12:00 p.m.	ROSAVELT LOWE v.	PLF:	SCOTT W. ROBERTS, APPEARING THE ROBERTS LAW FIRM, GASTONIA, NC
	FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY, LLC SEDGWICK CMS	DFT:	BRIAYN G. SMITH, APPEARING STILES BYRUM & HORNE, LLP CHARLOTTE, NC

^{**} No Pre-Trial Agreement Required